Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results
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Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup

Sat, 8 Jan 2022 - Fri, 5 Apr 2024

GDYNIA, Poland

OVERALL (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
Micha? Perl

Lars Mack

christof wandratsch
Tymoteusz ?wiecak
Artur Mamrot
?ukasz Suchecki
Bartlomiej Stachnik
Krzysztof Burczaniuk
Tomasz Przybysz

10 Edward Witas
11

Zbigniew Choinski

12 MACIEJ KALUZA

[e2)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Micha? Perl

2 pmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

100m Breaststroke Results

Time

01:17.58

01:27.33

01:27.85

01:30.48
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01:55.43

02:11.52

02:14.64
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02:57.82
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OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Aleksandra BEDNAREK
Wiktoria Lewandowska
Anja Binder
KATARZYNA GACKA
Aleksandra Nawrocka
Agata Cierniak

Kornelia Januszkiewicz

Romualda Kwapisiewicz

(&)

Iwona Lubinska
10 mmm Joanna Rezmer Mazepa
11 gy Wioletta Pulikowska

12 gy Marta Szcze?niak

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Aleksandra BEDNAREK

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Wiktoria Lewandowska

IISA

Cold

Cold

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

IISA

Cold

Time

01:39.40

01:51.56

01:55.97

02:04.14

02:18.09

02:19.29

02:19.73

02:37.94

02:40.09

02:45.10

02:52.29

03:18.58
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Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o ?ukasz Suchecki

2 pmm Tomasz Przybysz

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 B Lars Mack

2 pmmm Bartlomiej Stachnik

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 - Artur Mamrot

2 g Krzysztof Burczaniuk

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 = christof wandratsch

2 pmm MACIEJ KALUZA

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Zbigniew Choinski

Age 75 to 79 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 . Edward Witas

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA
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Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 . Anja Binder

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 - Kornelia Januszkiewicz

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Agata Cierniak

w

Marta Szcze?niak

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Romualda Kwapisiewicz

2 - Wioletta Pulikowska

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy 'Wona Lubinska

Age 75 to 79 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

KATARZYNA GACKA

Aleksandra Nawrocka

Joanna Rezmer Mazepa

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

01:55.97

Time

02:19.73

Time

02:04.14

02:18.09

02:19.29

02:45.10

03:18.58
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CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level



